
Réparation 

Tablettes

APPLE

Modèle

Vitre Tactile

Modèle

Vitre Tactile

99

1-2-3

99

2

189

APPLE
Modèle Vitre Tactile Modèle Vitre Tactile

Ipad 2-3-4 99 Ipad Mini 1-2-3 99

Ipad Air 109 Ipad Pro 399

Ipad Air 2 249

SAMSUNG
Modèle Vitre Tactile Modèle Vitre Tactile

Galaxy Tab 1 - 2 - 3 119 Galaxy Tab Pro W700 319

Tab 4 SM-530 89 Galaxy Tab S T800 319

Tab 4 SM-535 149

Microsoft
Modèle Vitre Tactile Modèle Vitre Tactile

Surface RT 189 Surface Pro 3 429

Surface 2 249 Surface Pro 4 429

Surface Pro 2 339 Surface Book 479

ASUS
Modèle Vitre Tactile Modèle Vitre Tactile

Transf PAD K00C 139 T300T 169

Transf PAD K00F 159


